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Student Success Study Data: 
 

• Lili Luo has completed data cleanup for 12 participating libraries and has processed the 
data for most of those. 

• Lili continues to work with some libraries to finalize their data submissions. The main issues 
include 

o missing or incomplete data; 
o data not formatted as specified in the sample data output file.  

• All data submissions must be finalized by October 15 so Lili has sufficient time to 
analyze data for individual institutions and the combined CSU-wide data 

• Individual deans were contacted and asked to have their libraries complete data 
submissions in advance of October 15. 

 
 
Remaining timeline: 
 
October 15, 2020: Final deadline for data submissions in prescribed format  
 
October-November, 2020: Continuing data analysis and conclusions 
 
December 2020: Final report to COLD 
 
January 2021: Submission to CSU ScholarWorks 
 
 
2020-2021 Student Success Committee Membership: 
 
Name Campus Email address Term 

Frank Wojcik (Chair) Monterey Bay fwojcik@csumb.edu 2020 

Jen Fabbi (Vice Chair) San Marcos jfabbi@csusm.edu 2020-2022 

Ginny Barnes Fresno  gbarnes@csufresno.edu 2020-2021 

Jonathan Comforth Fullerton jcomforth@fullerton.edu 2020-2021 

Sarah Dahlen Monterey Bay sdahlen@csumb.edu 2020-2022 

Colleen Harris Channel Islands colleen.harris@csuci.edu 2020-2021 

Zoe Jarocki SDSU zjarocki@sdsu.edu 2020-2022 

Anamika Megwalu SJSU anamika.megwalu@sjsu.edu 2020-2021 

Sally Romero Cal Poly Pomona sallyromero@cpp.edu 2020-2021 

Lettycia Terrones Los Angeles lettycia.terrones@calstatela.edu 2020-2022 

Laura Wimberly Northridge laura.wimberly@csun.edu 2020-2022 

 
 
 
 


